

2nd on the bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - cost of road from Red road to Rajiya Kuthmir.					
under mobility scheme					
Agency - Sri Bhupendra Singh.					
Agreement No -					
Date of work order - 19.10.2021					
Date of Completion - 18.10.2022					

Record Entry

1/2) for laying spreading & Compacting 150mm R-12 Stone - do -

2 x	30	x	3.75	x	0.075	=	16.875
1 x	25	x	3.75	x	0.075	=	7.031
1 x	10	x	3.75	x	0.075	=	2.813
							26.719

12/03/22

RE

Record Entry

1/2) for cost of unreinforced R.C.C. 14.25 grade - do -

Attested
24/03/22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost A</u>					
1) for const of winning benches — do —					
1.30 KM wide page-③					
@ Rs. 10340.65/KM — Rs. 13443 =					
2) for const of reference pillars — do —					
1.30 KM wide page-③					
@ Rs. 10594.27/KM — Rs. 13773 =					
3) for cleaning & grubbing of road / cut — do —					
0.39 Hect wide page-③					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hect — Rs. 19942 =					
4) for const of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do —					
290.675 m ² wide page-⑦					
@ Rs. 176.53/m ² — Rs. 51327 =					
5) for const of embankment lead up to 100 ft. length — do —					
936.750 m ² wide page-④					
@ Rs. 139.34/m ² — Rs. 130995 =					
6) for excavation for road way box cutting — do —					
119.475 m ² wide page-④					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ² — Rs. 8860 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) 1/2" 1/2" laying bricks solid layer on subgrade -					
415.20 m ² vide page (7)					
Limit - 412.50					
@ Rs. 472.43/m ² - Rs.					1948722
8) 1/2" const of GSB by well graded material.					
do					
454.650 m ³ vide page (7)					
@ Rs. 2935.45/m ³ - Rs.					1334602
9) 1/2" 1/2" laying spreading & compacting NBM B.M.					
do					
337.50 m ³ vide page (7)					
26.719 m ³ vide page (7)					
364.219 m ³					
@ Rs. 3607.29/m ³ - Rs.					1313844
10) 1/2" 1/2" const of unreinforced p.c.c 4.25 grade					
do					
330.00 m ³ vide page (7)					
@ Rs. 7079.65/m ³ - Rs.					23362852
11) 1/2" 1/2" and fixing mm G.S. sign board - do -					
02 Nos vide page (7)					
@ Rs. 11454.47/coul - Rs.					229092
					Rs. 54408572
YF					

Attested
Arun
24/03/22